Reserve Price (item No. l) Rs.1,72,66,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Seventy.Two Lakhs and
Sixty Six Thousand Only)

Eamest Money Deposit

@MD)(itemNo.l)
--iifi--'\-

Rs.17,26,600.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lalhs Twenty Six Thousand
and Six Hundred Only)

Reserve Price (item No.2) Rs.52,60,000.00 (Rupees Fifty Two Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only)

Rs, 5,26,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Only)Earnest Money Deposit
@MD) (item No 2)

Rs.54,26,000.00 (Rupees Fifty Four Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand

Only)
Reserve Price (item No.3)

Rs. 5,42,600.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Forty Two Thousand and Six
Hundred Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) (item No.3)

All amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way
of Demand Draft drawn in favour of "The Authorised Offrcer, The
South Indian Bank Ltd." payable at New Delhi or through RTGS
ro Account No '011707300000,1456' held by " The Authorised